Resource Consents Received

Application
Date

Consent

Applicant
Name

Consent Type

Location
Address

Proposal

Status Detail

08/07/2024

09/07/2024

09/07/2024

11/07/2024

11/07/2024

18/07/2024

19/07/2024

240104

240105

240106

190113B

240103

240107

PB240013

David
Cunningham

James Davis

M & L Barke
Construction
Limited

Nadia
Construction
Limited

Ruth Blair

Grant Taylor -
Rixon Taylor
Family Trust

Samuel L
Gouk &
Elizabeth F
Bowyer

Land Use -
Restricted
Discretionary

Land Use -
Restricted
Discretionary

Land Use -
Restricted
Discretionary

Land Use -
Discretionary

Subdivision -
Controlled

Land Use -
Restricted
Discretionary

Deemed
Permitted
Boundary
Activity

68 Manly
Street,
Paraparaumu
Beach

25-27 Wilson

Way, Waikanae

80 Kotare
Street,
Waikanae

49 Kirk Street,
Otaki

9 Oriwa Street,

Waikanae

24 Rauparaha
Street,
Waikanae

86 Kotare
Street,
Waikanae

Earthworks for new in ground pool.

Earthworks for the construction of a dwelling not meeting the permitted activity standards.

To undertake earthworks and construct a dwelling with retaining walls.

S.127 variation of conditions for RM190113A

Replacement dwelling & associated earthworks in ponding.

Side yard setback encroachment of new below ground retaining wall
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