Resource Consents Received

Application Consent Date	Applicant Name	Consent Type	Location Address	Proposal	Status Detail
08/07/2024 240104	David Cunningham	Land Use - Restricted Discretionary	68 Manly Street, Paraparaumu Beach	Earthworks for new in ground pool.	Report Generated
09/07/2024 240105	James Davis	Land Use - Restricted Discretionary	25-27 Wilson Way, Waikanae	Earthworks for the construction of a dwelling not meeting the permitted activity standards.	On Hold Ends
09/07/2024 240106	M & L Barke Construction Limited	Land Use - Restricted Discretionary	80 Kotare Street, Waikanae	To undertake earthworks and construct a dwelling with retaining walls.	Report Generated
11/07/2024 190113B	Nadia Construction Limited	Land Use - Discretionary	49 Kirk Street, Otaki	S.127 variation of conditions for RM190113A	Acknowledged
11/07/2024 240103	Ruth Blair	Subdivision - Controlled	9 Oriwa Street, Waikanae		Report Generated
18/07/2024 240107	Grant Taylor - Rixon Taylor Family Trust	Land Use - Restricted Discretionary	24 Rauparaha Street, Waikanae	Replacement dwelling & associated earthworks in ponding.	On Hold Ends
19/07/2024 PB240013	Samuel L Gouk & Elizabeth F Bowyer	Deemed Permitted Boundary Activity	86 Kotare Street, Waikanae	Side yard setback encroachment of new below ground retaining wall	Acknowledged